

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 19-2134A **Version**: 1

Type:Contract/AgreementStatus:PassedFile created:11/18/2019In control:AirportOn agenda:1/28/2020Final action:1/28/2020

Title: Updated Allegiant Air, LLC Operating and Use Agreement with St. Pete-Clearwater International

Airport.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE Airline Operating and Use Agreement with Allegiant Air LLC, 2. Allegiant Operating and Use

Agreement Updated, 3. 19-1297A - Operating and Use Agreement- Allegiant Air - Risk Review. Reviewed RK, 4. CONTRACT.RVW-Airport_2-DEC-19_19-2134A_UpdatedAllegiantAirContract

DateVer.Action ByActionResult1/28/20201Board of County CommissionersapprovedPass